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John Oxley Bar

Map Location Vendor Description Precinct
6 Organic Teahouse Organic Iced Tea TradersSquare
8 Arcade Avenue Arcade games TradersSquare
10.2 &3 UMIQ Custom made t-shirts TradersSquare



10.1
Office

11

12

14

15

16.3
16.1 &2

17

18.1 &2
18.3
20
22

24
25
26
27
29
30
32
33

Map Location
35
36

40
44
45
47

Argento Craft
ATM

The Boys Caboose

NEW VENDOR COMING SOON
Popcorn Piggy
Dutch De Lites
Carcamo Gourmet Caramel Apples
NEW VENDOR COMING SOON
BAR
Unitopia
Henna Boutique
The Wing Box

Lulu Candied Fruit

Chips On A Stick
Corn Dogs
Chaar
Rogue Spice
Oh Crepes It's Good
Karinderia
South American BBQ
Las Catrinas

Vendor
Khao Sarn Thai
Japanese Pizza Kotetsu

Sugarville
BAR
Little Shanghai
Vietnamese Shack

Sterling Silver, Dresses & Funky T-shirts
ATM Machine (wheelchair accessable)

Coffee, Hot Chocolate, Tea

Fresh flavoured popcorn
Poffertjes, waffles, lemonade & Homemade Punch
Caramel Apples, Chocolate Strawberry Cups

LaneWay Bar
Flower Crowns, Photo Booth, Toys

Temporary Henna Tattoos
Wings with Assorted Sauces

Candied Fruit Assortment

Potato Slinkys
Loaded Corn Dogs
Charcoal Meats in Pitas
Ribs, Fried Chicken
Crepes
Filipino Street Food
Brazilian & Argentinian BBQ Street Food
Mexican Style Food

Description
Traditional Thai Food
Japanse Pizza, Yakisoba, Yakitori

Sweet Shop
Asia Bar
Chicken & Pork Dishes, Bao Buns, Pearl Tea
Vietnamese Street Food

TradersSquare
TradersSquare

TradersSquare

LaneWay
LaneWay
LaneWay
LaneWay
LaneWay
LaneWay

LaneWay
LaneWay
LaneWay
LaneWay

MainDeck
MainDeck
MainDeck
MainDeck
MainDeck
MainDeck
MainDeck
MainDeck

Precinct
MainDeck
MainDeck

Asia Street
Asia Street
Asia Street
Asia Street



50
51

54
56.1 & 2
56.3
58
60
61
63
65.1
65.2

65.3
66
67
68
69

S0-2
75
77
78

Map Location
88
90
92
93

95
96
98
99
100

The Chocolate Komberry
Good Time Takeaway
The Donut Bar

Bar
Make Your Own Candles

Nicks Retros

Pizza & Pasta

Shuck It Oysters

Salty Sailor
Lobster Shack
Arancini Bros
Gnocchi Bros

Nawty Nuts
Fluffy Japancakes
The Trinket Box
Churros Lab
Professor Fairy Floss
Miss Flossy
Tokyo Tucka
Baked & Loaded Potatos
Turkish

Vendor
Bar
Funky Dragon Dumplings
The Orginal Langos
Poulet & Porc

Slice It
Smash Mumas
Bar
Don't Worry Eat Curry
Little Lady Peruvian

Thickshakes, Conuts, Cronuts & Hotballs
Various Ice Cream & Gelato Flavours
Doughnuts & Donut Fries

Whale Bar
Melts, Qils, DIY Candles
Retro Collectables
Woodfire Pizza & Pasta
Freshly Shucked Oysters
Fish, Prawns, Bugs & Chips
Lobster Dishes
Arancini Balls
Gnocchi

Caramelised & Savoury Nuts
Japanese Fluffy Pancakes with Toppings
Jewellery, Accessories & Dream Catchers

Churros with Dipping Sauces

Fairy Floss
Drinks in Retro Jars
Japanese Street Food
Loaded Potatoes
Turkish Street Food

Description
WestBar
Dumplings, Bao Bun & Dim Sims
Hungarian Langos
Pork Belly, Fried Chicken, Salads, Chips

American Style Pizza
American Diner Style Food
Diner Bar
Indian Street Food
Spanish and Peruvian Paella

Kombi Alley
Kombi Alley
Kombi Alley

TrawlerDeck
TrawlerDeck
TrawlerDeck
TrawlerDeck
TrawlerDeck
TrawlerDeck
TrawlerDeck
TrawlerDeck
TrawlerDeck

MarketSquare
MarketSquare
MarketSquare
MarketSquare
MarketSquare
MarketSquare
EastWharf
EastWharf
EastWharf

Precinct
WestWharf
WestWharf
WestWharf
WestWharf

DinerBar
DinerBar
DinerBar
DinerBar
DinerBar



