



Map Location	Vendor	Description	Precinct
6	Organic Teahouse	Organic Iced Tea	TradersSquare
8	Arcade Avenue	Arcade games	TradersSquare
10.2 & 3	UMIQ	Custom made t-shirts	TradersSquare

10.1	Argento Craft	Sterling Silver, Dresses & Funky T-shirts	TradersSquare
Office	ATM	ATM Machine (wheelchair accessible)	TradersSquare
11	The Boys Caboose	Coffee, Hot Chocolate, Tea	TradersSquare
12	NEW VENDOR COMING SOON		LaneWay
14	Popcorn Piggy	Fresh flavoured popcorn	LaneWay
15	Dutch De Lites	Poffertjes, waffles, lemonade & Homemade Punch	LaneWay
16.3	Carcamo Gourmet Caramel Apples	Caramel Apples, Chocolate Strawberry Cups	LaneWay
16.1 & 2	NEW VENDOR COMING SOON		LaneWay
17	BAR	LaneWay Bar	LaneWay
18.1 & 2	Unitopia	Flower Crowns, Photo Booth, Toys	LaneWay
18.3	Henna Boutique	Temporary Henna Tattoos	LaneWay
20	The Wing Box	Wings with Assorted Sauces	LaneWay
22	Lulu Candied Fruit	Candied Fruit Assortment	LaneWay
24	Chips On A Stick	Potato Slinkys	MainDeck
25	Corn Dogs	Loaded Corn Dogs	MainDeck
26	Chaar	Charcoal Meats in Pitas	MainDeck
27	Rogue Spice	Ribs, Fried Chicken	MainDeck
29	Oh Crepes It's Good	Crepes	MainDeck
30	Karinderia	Filipino Street Food	MainDeck
32	South American BBQ	Brazilian & Argentinian BBQ Street Food	MainDeck
33	Las Catrinas	Mexican Style Food	MainDeck

Map Location	Vendor	Description	Precinct
35	Khao Sarn Thai	Traditional Thai Food	MainDeck
36	Japanese Pizza Kotetsu	Japanese Pizza, Yakisoba, Yakitori	MainDeck
40	Sugarville	Sweet Shop	Asia Street
44	BAR	Asia Bar	Asia Street
45	Little Shanghai	Chicken & Pork Dishes, Bao Buns, Pearl Tea	Asia Street
47	Vietnamese Shack	Vietnamese Street Food	Asia Street

50	The Chocolate Komberry	Thickshakes, Conuts, Cronuts & Hotballs	Kombi Alley
	Good Time Takeaway	Various Ice Cream & Gelato Flavours	Kombi Alley
51	The Donut Bar	Doughnuts & Donut Fries	Kombi Alley
54	Bar	Whale Bar	TrawlerDeck
56.1 & 2	Make Your Own Candles	Melts, Oils, DIY Candles	TrawlerDeck
56.3	Nicks Retros	Retro Collectables	TrawlerDeck
58	Pizza & Pasta	Woodfire Pizza & Pasta	TrawlerDeck
60	Shuck It Oysters	Freshly Shucked Oysters	TrawlerDeck
61	Salty Sailor	Fish, Prawns, Bugs & Chips	TrawlerDeck
63	Lobster Shack	Lobster Dishes	TrawlerDeck
65.1	Arancini Bros	Arancini Balls	TrawlerDeck
65.2	Gnocchi Bros	Gnocchi	TrawlerDeck
65.3	Nawty Nuts	Caramelised & Savoury Nuts	MarketSquare
66	Fluffy Japancakes	Japanese Fluffy Pancakes with Toppings	MarketSquare
67	The Trinket Box	Jewellery, Accessories & Dream Catchers	MarketSquare
68	Churros Lab	Churros with Dipping Sauces	MarketSquare
69	Professor Fairy Floss	Fairy Floss	MarketSquare
S0-2	Miss Flossy	Drinks in Retro Jars	MarketSquare
75	Tokyo Tucka	Japanese Street Food	EastWharf
77	Baked & Loaded Potatos	Loaded Potatoes	EastWharf
78	Turkish	Turkish Street Food	EastWharf

Map Location	Vendor	Description	Precinct
88	Bar	WestBar	WestWharf
90	Funky Dragon Dumplings	Dumplings, Bao Bun & Dim Sims	WestWharf
92	The Orignal Langos	Hungarian Langos	WestWharf
93	Poulet & Porc	Pork Belly, Fried Chicken, Salads, Chips	WestWharf
95	Slice It	American Style Pizza	DinerBar
96	Smash Mummas	American Diner Style Food	DinerBar
98	Bar	Diner Bar	DinerBar
99	Don't Worry Eat Curry	Indian Street Food	DinerBar
100	Little Lady Peruvian	Spanish and Peruvian Paella	DinerBar